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Millerton Lake Daily Operations

Run Date: 7/18/2023

June 2023
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW CANALS RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
233.0
1 506.84 236.3 3.3 16,261 1,094 3,474 0 9,980 28 0.28 0.00
2 507.98 239.9 3.6 15,637 1,104 3,063 0 9,630 46 0.45 0.00
3 509.42 244.4 4.5 15,272 1,106 2,804 0 9,028 41 0.40 0.00
4 511.71 251.8 7.3 16,895 1,100 2,994 0 9,075 35 0.34 0.00
5 513.57 257.8 6.0 16,845 1,109 3,462 0 9,196 32 0.30 0.01
6 516.18 266.4 8.6 17,735 1,075 3,826 0 8,459 28 0.26 0.00
7 518.57 274.5 8.1 16,740 1,043 3,597 0 8,024 16 0.15 0.00
8 519.85 278.9 4.4 14,520 1,111 3,146 0 8,025 34 0.31 0.00
9 521.63 285.0 6.1 14,490 1,130 2,760 0 7,463 42 0.37 0.00
10 523.79 292.5 7.6 14,489 1,114 2,488 0 7,046 33 0.29 0.00
11 525.52 298.7 6.1 14,048 1,109 2,739 0 7,080 25 0.22 0.00
12 526.85 303.5 4.8 13,307 1,141 3,269 0 6,455 37 0.32 0.00
13 527.96 307.5 4.0 12,551 1,149 3,346 0 5,989 42 0.36 0.00
14 530.45 316.6 9.1 14,968 1,150 3,731 0 5,437 49 0.41 0.00
15 533.73 328.8 12.2 16,398 1,146 4,023 0 5,020 50 0.41 0.00
16 537.23 342.2 13.3 16,046 1,136 3,677 0 4,448 55 0.44 0.00
17 541.30 358.1 15.9 16,449 1,118 3,246 0 4,010 54 0.42 0.00
18 545,22 373.8 15.7 15,930 1,129 3,399 0 3,429 63 0.48 0.00
19 549.40 390.9 17.2 16,757 1,154 3,866 0 3,008 66 0.49 0.00
20 552.45 403.7 12.8 15,039 1,207 4,292 0 3,029 58 0.42 0.00
21 554.26 411.5 7.7 12,673 1,216 4,473 0 3,040 58 0.42 0.00
22 555.69 417.6 6.2 11,836 1,217 4,443 0 3,023 50 0.36 0.00
23 557.16 424.0 6.4 11,477 1,220 3,999 0 2,998 42 0.30 0.00
24 558.94 431.8 7.8 11,595 1,193 3,419 0 3,007 40 0.28 0.00
25 560.30 437.8 6.0 10,807 1,181 3,535 0 3,004 50 0.35 0.00
26 561.44 442.9 5.1 11,434 1,222 4,137 0 3,470 45 0.31 0.00
27 561.92 445.0 2.1 12,265 1,195 4,443 0 5,500 46 0.32 0.00
28 561.21 441.9 -3.2 11,238 1,236 4,547 0 7,000 55 0.38 0.00
29 560.64 439.3 -2.5 11,478 1,271 4,430 0 6,991 66 0.46 0.00
30 560.79 440.0 0.7 12,300 1,271 4,137 0 6,494 62 0.43 0.00
TOTALS 206.9 427,480 34,647 108,765 0 178,358 1,348 10.73 0.01
ACRE-FEET 206,900 847,907 68,722 215,735 0 353,773 2,674
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Friant-Kern Canal 215,735 River at Friant 353,773 This month = 0.01
Madera Canal 68,722 Total Releases 638,230 October 01, 2022 To date = 24.22



